
Level Subject Type of Weighted Assessment (WA) - Pls include title of Topics Period/Date of WA Duration

3E English Listening Comprehension Weeks 4-6 50min

3E Lit Alternative Assessment: Romeo or Juliet's Journal Weeks 4-7 Individual Project

3E SS Class Test - Source-Based Questions (Diversity in Singapore) Weeks 5-7 35 min

3E GE Weather & Climate Topic 1 Weeks 7-8 45 min

3E HI Class Test - Source-Based Questions (Start of WWII) Week 6 50 mins

3E POA Class Test - Chapters 5 and 6 Weeks 7-8 50 min

3E MT Class Test: Email Writing Weeks 5-8 50 min

3E ESS Project work on sociology( disability) in preparation of Paralympic Weeks 4-6 Group project

3E D&T

Planning and Monitoring (sub-plans), Generating and Developing Ideas, Sketching and 

drawing to design, Structure practical Weeks 1-5 Coursework

3E ART Copy painting (acrylic) Weeks 1-7 Coursework

3E NFS Written Test Week 7 45 min

3E Pure Bio Class Test - Transport in Humans, Respiration in Humans, Excretion in Humans Week 7 50 min

3E Pure Chem Practical Test - Acids, Bases, pH & Indicator, Oxides,  Experimental Techniques, Metals Weeks 6-7 45 min

3E Pure Phy Class Test - Kinematics & Dynamics Week 6 50 min

3E Comb.Sci - Bio Class Test - Nutrition in humans and Transport in humans Weeks 7-8 30 min

3E Comb.Sci - Chem Class Test - Atomic Structure, Chemical Bonding Week 7 30 min

3E Comb.Sci - Phy Class Test - Dynamics & Turning Effect of Forces Weeks 6-7 30 min

3E Maths Alternative Assessment : Modelling Real Life Objects  using Graphs of Functions Weeks 4-6 45 min

3E AMATH Class Test - Chp 5 (Exponential and Log Functions) & Chp 7 (Coordinate Geometry) Week 6 45 min

3NA English Listening Comprehension Weeks 4-6 50min

3NA SS Class Test - Source-Based Questions (Diversity in Singapore) Weeks 5-7 35 min

3NA GE Weather & Climate Topic 1.1-1.3 Week 7-8 45 min

3NA HI Class Test - Source-Based Questions (Start of WWII) Week 6 50 min

3NA POA Class Test - Chapter 5 Weeks 7-8 50 min

3NA MT Class Test: Email Writing Weeks 5-8 50 min

3NA D&T

Planning and Monitoring (sub-plans), Generating and Developing Ideas, Sketching and 

drawing to design, Structure practical Weeks 1-5 Coursework

3NA ART Copy painting (acrylic) Weeks 1-7 Coursework

3NA NFS Written Test Week 7 45 min

3NA Comb.Sci - Bio Class Test - Human Nutrition Week 7 30 min

3NA Comb.Sci - Chem Practical Test - Acids, Bases, pH & Indicator, Oxides, Experimental Techniques Weeks 6-7 45 min

3NA Comb.Sci - Phy Class Test - Dynamics & Energy Week 7 30 min

3NA Maths Alternative Assessment : Chapter 6 and 7 (Application of Graphs) Weeks 4-6 Project

3NA AMATH Class Test chap 7 and 8(Coordinate Geometry/Circle) Week 6 45 min

3NT English Listening Comprehension Weeks 4-6 50min

3NT EBS Ch 3: Introduction to Marketing and Ch 4: Marketing Mix (Product) Weeks 6-7 30 mins 

3NT MT Class Test: Vocabulary and Comprehension Weeks 5-8 30 min

3NT D&T

Mechanism (GDI, Sketching to design, using mock-up to design) planning steps for 

prototyping (special processes) Weeks 1-6 Coursework

3NT CPA Coursework : Game making Weeks 3, 4 & 6 Coursework

3NT Maths Alternative Assessment:Application of Graph Weeks 4-6 Project

3 NT Sci Class Test - Wave, Effects of Forces, Sources of Food Week 8 30 min

3 NT NFS Written Test Week 5 45 min
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